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10944 SFR 360 03/27/1996

10895 SFR 355 03/15/1996

1997HX Base Yr

290 SE WILLOWHAVEN CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 20
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,463 138.6993 155.34 537,942 1996 1996 0 0 0 31.90 68.10

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1997 Heated Area: 3125

BAS 2,153 100 2,153 227,758

FGR 440 55 242 25,600

FOP 30 30 9 952

FOP 136 30 41 4,337

FOP 152 30 46 4,866

FUS 972 100 972 102,824

3,883 3,463 366,339

BAS= W15 S11 FOP= W17 S8 E17N8$ S8 W17 N3 FGR= N20 W22 S20
E22$ W27 FOP= W3 S10 E3 N10$ S10 W3 S24 E29 FOP= S2 E19 N8
W19 S6$ N6 E19 S6 E14 N50$ PTR= N30 FUS= N3 E3 N10 W3 N3 W57
S3 W3 S10 E3 S3 E57$ S30$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 763.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,145

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 400

4 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 30 40 1,200.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 12,000

5 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 25 25 625.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 6,250

6 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 100

7 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,200

22,295

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,500

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.11 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 4,054

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.11 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 86,545


